Euro Series
Cable Glands
Introduction to  Cable Gland
Functions of Cable Gland
Cable Gland is a device designed to ease the entry
of a cable, flexible cable or insulated conductor
into an enclosure.
Provide a holding force on the cable to ensure

• Easy assembly install cable gland – insert cable – tighten cap.
Applications:
• For metal machines and housing.
• For standard industrial applications in harsh environments.
• Machine and equipment manufacturing.
• Chemical industries.
Part Code Size M
Clamping Range ØF
(mm)
AF
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
RESM-12 M 12 x 1,5 3.0 – 7.0 16 23 – 30 5
Material Brass, Brass nickel plating
Sealing EPDM
Clamping insert PA 66
Oring EPDM

• Easy assembly install cable gland – insert cable – tighten cap.
Applications:
• For metal machines and housing.
• For standard industrial applications in harsh environments.
• Machine and equipment manufacturing.
• Chemical industries.
Part Code Size M
Clamping Range ØF
(mm)
AF
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
RESM-16 M 16 x 1,5 4.5 – 10.0 20 26 – 34 5
Material Brass, Brass nickel plating
Sealing EPDM
Clamping insert PA 66
Oring EPDM

• Easy assembly install cable gland – insert cable – tighten cap.
Applications:
• For metal machines and housing.
• For standard industrial applications in harsh environments.
• Machine and equipment manufacturing.
• Chemical industries.
Part Code Size M
Clamping Range ØF
(mm)
AF
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
RESM-20 M 20 x 1,5 6.0 – 13.0 24 29 – 37 6
Material Brass, Brass nickel plating
Sealing EPDM
Clamping insert PA 66
Oring EPDM

• Easy assembly install cable gland – insert cable – tighten cap.
Applications:
• For metal machines and housing.
• For standard industrial applications in harsh environments.
• Machine and equipment manufacturing.
• Chemical industries.
Part Code Size M
Clamping Range ØF
(mm)
AF
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
RESM-25 M 25 x 1,5 9.0 – 17.0 29 33 – 42 7
Material Brass, Brass nickel plating
Sealing EPDM
Clamping insert PA 66
Oring EPDM

• Easy assembly install cable gland – insert cable – tighten cap.
Applications:
• For metal machines and housing.
• For standard industrial applications in harsh environments.
• Machine and equipment manufacturing.
• Chemical industries.
Part Code Size M
Clamping Range ØF
(mm)
AF
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
RESM-32 M 32 x 1,5 13.0 – 21.0 36 36 – 44 8
Material Brass, Brass nickel plating
Sealing EPDM
Clamping insert PA 66
Oring EPDM

• Easy assembly install cable gland – insert cable – tighten cap.
Applications:
• For metal machines and housing
• For standard industrial applications in harsh environments
• Machine and equipment manufacturing
• Chemical industries
Part Code Size M
Clamping Range ØF
(mm)
AF
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
RESM-40 M 40 x 1,5 16.0 – 28.0 46 44 – 55 8
Material Brass, Brass nickel plating
Sealing EPDM
Clamping insert PA 66
Oring EPDM

• Easy assembly install cable gland – insert cable – tighten cap.
Applications:
• For metal machines and housing
• For standard industrial applications in harsh environments
• Machine and equipment manufacturing
• Chemical industries.
Part Code Size M
Clamping Range ØF
(mm)
AF
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
RESM-50 M 50 x 1,5 21.0 – 35.0 55 51 – 62 9
Material Brass, Brass nickel plating
Sealing EPDM
Clamping insert PA 66
Oring EPDM

• Easy assembly install cable gland – insert cable – tighten cap.
Applications:
• For metal machines and housing
• For standard industrial applications in harsh environments
• Machine and equipment manufacturing
• Chemical industries.
Part Code Size M
Clamping Range ØF
(mm)
AF
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
RESM-63 M 63 x 1,5 34.0 – 48.0 68 56 – 67 10
Material Brass, Brass nickel plating
Sealing EPDM
Clamping insert PA 66
Oring EPDM

• Easy assembly install cable gland – insert cable – tighten cap.
Applications:
• For metal machines and housing
• For standard industrial applications in harsh environments
• Machine and equipment manufacturing
• Chemical industries.
Part Code Size M
Clamping Range ØF
(mm)
AF
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
RESM-75 M 75 x 1,5 48.0 – 62.0 82 67 – 81 12
Material Brass, Brass nickel plating
Sealing EPDM
Clamping insert PA 66
Oring EPDM